
10. Rhein Mosel Pokal 

Koblenz, 11.06.06

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Oliver Eich Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Willuweit Marc TSV La´Lo/Laubenheim
0:10

02
0:45

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Marian Dimitru ASV Koblenz Karthause
SS 4:0

51 Fr
1:20

03
 1  5  1  0  1  0  11 2

3 Tim Kalek KSV 08 Oberhausen
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 4:7

52
 2  10  2  0  0  0  8 1
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